Issue Date: 2012-03-01 Page 1 of 19 Report Reference # E252331-V2-S12
Revised Date:  2023-08-24
 Copyright © 2018
UL TEST REPORT AND PROCEDURE
Standard:  ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1:2005 & A1:2012 & A2:2021 (consolidated
version) – revision date: 2022/02/01
CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60601-1:14 (IEC 60601-1:
2005+A1:2012+A2:2020, MOD) (consolidated version) – revision date:
2022/July
Certification Type:  Component Recognition
CCN:  QQHM2, QQHM8 (Power Supplies, Medical and Dental)
Product:  Switching Power Adapter
Model:  TR60MX, where X=05, 12, 15, 18, 19, 24, 36 or 48 to represent
different output ratings.
Rating:  I/P:
100-240Vac, 47-63Hz, 0.75-0.4A for Model TR60M05.
100-240Vac, 47-63Hz, 1.5-0.7A for Models TR60M12, TR60M15,
TR60M18, TR60M19, TR60M24, TR60M36 and TR60M48.
O/P:
TR60M05: 5Vdc, 6A
TR60M12: 12Vdc, 5A
TR60M15: 15Vdc, 4A
TR60M18: 18Vdc, 3.33A
TR60M19: 19Vdc, 3.15A
TR60M24:  24Vdc, 2.5A
TR60M36:  36Vdc, 1.66A
TR60M48:  48Vdc, 1.25A
Applicant Name and Address:  CINCON ELECTRONICS CO LTD
8-1 FU KUNG RD
FU HSING PARK
FU HSING HSIANG